
20
18

-1
9 240

 235 

20
19

-2
0 220 

90
 

20
17

-1
8 

18
 

217
 212 

20
18

-1
9 191 90

 

20
00

00
(tw

o lakh
 )

 eig
hty

 

15
 

20
16

-1
7 188 157 

20
17

-1
8 126 70

 

eig
hty

 
tho

us
an

d)
 

18
00

00
(o

ne
 

lak
h 10

 Ac
ad

em
ic Yea

r 

PG
 

[2
 

Ye
ars

 

Pr
og

ra
m

(s)
]: 

Pl
ac

em
en

t 

&
 

hig
he

r 

stu
die

s for 

pr
ev

iou
s 

3 
ye

ars
 

ye
ar 

stu
de

nt
s 

the yea
r 

stu
de

nts
 

ad
mi

tte
d i

n No. of
 

firs
t 

yea
r 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

Ye
ar 

sti
pu

l No. of
 

stu
de

nt
s 

gr
ad

ua
tin

g in
 

m
e No. 
of

 
st

ud
en

ts
 

pla
ced

 

Rs.)
 

gra
du

ate
s(A

mo
un

t i
n 

pla
ce

d 

Me
dia

n 

St
ud

ie
s 

se
lec

ted
 for 

Hig
her

 
No. o

f 
st

ud
en

ts
 

20
17

-1
8 144

8 

144
8 

20
19

-2
0 144

0 35
 

tho
usa

nd
 )

 
16

00
00

(o
ne

 
lakh

 
sixt

y 90
 

20
16

-1
7 144

8 

144
8 

20
18

-1
9 970 

30
 

tho
us

an
d 

) 
15

00
00

(o
ne

 
lakh

 fifty
 85

 

20
15

-1
6 144

8 

144
8 

20
17

-1
8 10
13

 15
 

tho
us

an
d 

) 
15

00
00

(o
ne

 
lakh

 fifty
 80

 Ac
ad

em
ic Yea

r 

U
G

 
[3

 
Ye

ars
 

ye
ar 

stu
de

nt
s 

int
ak

e in
 

the No. of
 

fir
st yea
r 

stu
de

nts
 

adm
itte

d i
n 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

Ye
ar 

sti
pu

lat
ed

 time
 No. of

 
st

ud
en

ts
 

gr
ad

ua
tin

g 

in
 

m
ini

m
um

 No. o
f 

st
ud

en
ts

 

pla
ced

 

Rs.)
 

gra
du

ate
s(A

mo
un

t i
n 

pla
ced

 

Me
dia

n 
sal

ary
 o

f 

se
lec

ted
 for 

Hi
gh

er 

St
ud

ie
s 

No. o
f 

st
ud

en
ts

 Pl
ac

em
en

t 
&

 
PG

 
[2

 
Ye

ar 
Pr

og
ram

(s)
] 

138 224
 362 350
 12

 

28
 

189
 189 

28
 

Pr
og

ra
m

(s)
) 

U
G

 
[3

 

170
2 

14
57

 

315
9 

252
7 632 126

3 948
 948
 

126
3 

of
 

all 
ye

ars
) (All

 

St
ud

en
ts

 No. o
f 

Ma
le 

St
ud

en
ts

 No. o
f 

Fe
m

ale
 

Bo
di

es
 

To
tal

 
S

tu
de

nt
s 

(Inc
l &

 
fem

ale
) 

nc
lud

ing
 

ma
le 

W
ith

in 

&
 

fem
ale

) &
 

fem
ale

) 
(nc

lud
ing

 male
 

Co
un

try
 

O
ut

sid
e 

&
 

fem
ale

) 
Ba

ck
wa

rd
 

(In
clu

din
g male 

Ec
on

om
ica

lly
 

&
 

fem
ale

) 
In

clu
di

ng
 

ma
le 

(SC
+S

T+
ÕB

C 
C

ha
lle

ng
ed

 
So

cia
lly

 

G
ov

er
nm

en
t 

and 
Ce

nt
ra

l fro
m the 

Sta
te tu

iti
on

 fee 
rei

mb
urs

em
en

t 

Fu
nd

s from
 

In
sti

tu
tio

n 
rei

mb
urs

em
en

t 
tu

iti
on

 fee 
rec

eiv
ing

 full 
No. o

f 
st

ud
en

ts
 To
tal 

Ac
tua

l 

Stu
de

nt 

St
ren

gth
 

(P
ro

gr
am

(s)
 

Of
fer

ed
 by

 

re
im

u
ri

v
at

e tui
tio

n fee 
rec

eiv
ing

 full 
No. 

rei
mb

ur
se

me
nt tu
iti

on
 fee 

rec
eiv

ing
 full
 

N
O

ar
e not

 

of
 

st
ud

en
ts

 

PG
 

[2
 

240 240 

U
G

 

[3
 

Ye
ars

 

Pr
og

ram
(s)

] 144
8 144
8 144
8 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

Ye
ar 

20
19

-2
0 

20
18

-1
9 

20
17

-1
8 

20
16

-1
7 

Sa
nc

tio
ne

d 

20
15

-1
6 

20
14

-1
5 Ins

titu
te 

Nam
e: The 

Poo
na 

Gu
jra

ti 

Ke
lwa

ni 

Su
bm

itt
ed

 

In
st

itu
te

 

Da
ta for 

N
IR

F'
20

21
" 

NO
ien

es 
Cor 

W
elc

om
e to

 
Dat

a 

Ca
ptu

rin
g 

Sy
ste

m:
 

CO
LL

EG
E Na

tio
na

l 

In
sti

tu
tio

na
l 

Ra
nk

ing
 

Fr
am

ew
ork

 

G
ov

er
nm

en
t o

f 
Ind

ia 
Mi

nis
try

 o
f 

Ed
uc

ati
on

 

Pun
G-0

2. 
595

, 

Bu
dn

ir Poth
, *

 

V
. 

tho
usa

nd
) 

18
00

00
(on

e lakh
 

int
ak

e i
n 

the 

No. of
 

fir
st 

yea
r 

mi
nim

um
 

sal
ary

 of
 

Pr
og

ra
rn

(s)
]: 

Pl
ac

em
en

t 

&
 

hig
he

r 

stu
die

s for 

pr
ev

iou
s 

3 
yea

rs 

the yea
r 

No. of
 

firs
t 

yea
r 

Hi
gh

er 
St

ud
ies

 

Ye
ars

 
pr

og
ram

s St
ate

 

(In
clu

din
g mal
e 

O
ut

sid
e 

St
ate

 

rec
eiv

ing
 full 

No. 
of

 
st

ud
en

ts
 You

r 
In

sti
tu

tio
n)

 

of
 

st
ud

en
ts

 

me
nt 

Yea
r 

Pro
gra

m(
s) 

(A
pp

rov
ed

) 

Int
ake

 Ma
nda

ls 

H.
V.

De
sai

 

Sen
ior

 

Co
lleg

e of
 

Art
s, 

Sc
ien

ce 

&
 

Co
mm

erc
e 

,B
ud

ha
wa

r 

Pet
h, Pun
e 

2 
[IR

-C
-C

-41
82

9] 

Des
aj 

Co
lle 



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capitai expenditure for previous 3 years 

Library 

New Equipment for Laboratories 

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 
expenditure on Land and Building) 

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and 
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels 
and alied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc) 

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years 
Academic Year 

Academic Year 

3 

1 

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? 

Faculty Details 

2 

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students 

tuda 

Srno 

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? 

Dr 

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, incudingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for 
handicapped 

Name 

PATWARDHAN 
RAJASHREE 
BHALCHHANDRA 

Dnyanesh Shriram 
Rathod 

DEORE 
NARENDRA 
VALMIK 

R 

SHAH BHUSHAN 
GAJENDRAKUMA 

55 

27 

35 

41 

222954 (two lakh twenty two thousand nine hundred fifty four ) 

Age 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) 

138808 (one lakh thirty eight thousand eight hundred eight ) 119188 (one lakh ninteen thousand one hundred eighty eight ) 

297667 (two lakh ninity seven thousand six hundred sixty 255216 (two lakh ffity five thousand two hundrd sixteen) 
seven) 

82554124 (eight caror twenty five lakh fifty four thousand one 
hundred twenty four) 

Utillised Amount 

5582885 (fifity five lakh eighty two thousand eight hundred 
eighty five) 

Designation 

102790 (one lakh two thousand seven hundred ninty) 

Professor 

2019-20 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Utilised Amount 

Assistant 
Professor 

2019-20 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Annual Operational Expenditure 

Gender Qualification 

Ph.D 

M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 

M.SC. 

973106 (nine lakh seventy three thousand one hundred six) 

70594683 (seven caror five lakh ninity four thousand six 
hundred eighty three 

No 

4206790 (fourty two lakh six thousand seven hundred ninty) 

Not available 

Utilised Amount 

13724 (thirteen thousand seven hundred twenty four) 

Experience (In 
Months) 

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings 

324 

49 

2018-19 

139 

Utilised Amount 

216 

2018-19 

Yes 

Is Assoclated 
Last Year 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Currenty 
working with 
institution? 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

136450 (one lakh thirty six thousand four hundred fifty) 

Abhai 
V. 

oesai Co 

326492 (three lakh twenty six thousand four hundred ninity 
two) 

938403 (nine lakh thirty eight thoUsand four hundred three) 

Jolning Date 

595. 
Butha Peth,* 

Ptne-02 
20118 

UtilisedAnont 

20-07-1994 

09-07-2018 

9ier: 

66057001 (six caror sixty lakh fifity seven thousand one ) 

02-09-2013 

2017-18 

3503577 (thirty five lakh three thousand five hundred seventy 
seven) 

19-09-2016 

78962 (seventy eight thousand nine hundred sixty two) 

Utilised Amount 

Leaving Date Assoclation type 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 



5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Kavita Swapnil 
Khoje 

Swapnil Sunil 
Sangore 

Santosh 
Pandurang 
Khajindar 

YASHODHAN 
MANOHAR 
MITHARE 

Dr Mukund S 
Ambawade 

DR VIDYA 
YASHODHAN 
MITHARE 

KAILAS 
KACHARU 
BAGDANE 

DR VASWANI 
KAVIT 
RAMCHAND 

Shradha Jai 
Prasad 

Dr Prakash K 
Chhattise 

Dr Mahavir 
Raykumar Sankla 

ALMAS ZAHIR 
SHAIKH 

Shod Vilas 

Dr Sonia Ambade 

DHOBALE 
RASHMI SUNIL 

Dr Pragati 
Abhyankar 

Mande Sunil 

Jagtap Sagar 
Shankar 

DALVI DEEPALI 
MARUTI 

Dipak Dinkar Patil 

DR GULAB 

GU 

34 

SHMAL 

30 

Shraddha Mahavir 35 
Sankka 

44 

48 

36 

52 

51 

42 

41 

50 

38 

35 

39 

48 

47 

51 

55 

37 

41 

51 

55 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Other 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Pociat 
ofessor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

SET 

M.COM 

M. Phil 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

M.Sc. 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

M.Sc(Phy) 

M. Phil 

Ph.D 

M.A 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

M.Sc. 

M. Phil 

132 

Ph.D 

59 

112 

288 

MA.(Economics) 120 

48 

312 

312 

120 

120 

309 

120 

119 

38 

275 

272 

324 

323 

92 

192 

315 

330 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

02-07-2018 

01-08-2015 

05-12-2012 

15-07-1996 

23-08-2016 

17-03-1994 

01-08-1994 

16-07-2010 

06-07-2010 

16-08-1995 

19-07-2010 

02-08-2010 

16-07-2010 

09-08-2016 

01-12-1997 

01-12-1997 

10-08-1993 

20-07-1995 

01-12-2012 

01-07-2005 

15-07-1994 

27-11-1993 

V.D Desaj 

505,0c/ 
BudnA9gyd 
Png:Nhr 

Seten 
Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Dr Atul Govind 
Bagul 

Gorakhe 
Dnyandeo 
Chandrakant 

Anita Satish 
Sat 

Ghodke Prabhakar 
Pandurang 

Sudha Mukund 
Adya 

Dr Pansare Genu 
Radhu 

MEENARS ENAKS 
WAPHHEE 

Ganesh Dattatraya 
Raut 

Ravikant Govind 
Pakhare 

Dr Kiran 
Dasharath Diwate 

Santosh 
Yeshawant Adsul 

Archana Pradip 
Pandit 

Peeyush Manohar 55 
Pahade 

Neeta Bokil 

Dr Vileena 
Inamdar 

Geetanjali Kople 

Dr VIKRAM 
UTTAM PANDIT 

Shubhada Deepak 
Litke 

Dr Archana Bhise 

Harsha Nitin 
Mehta 

58 

Jyoti Prakash 
Malusare 

52 

Mrs Monali Sagar 
Patil 

58 

43 

40 

58 

56 

48 

58 

37 

31 

43 

54 

57 

33 

32 

35 

37 

Monica Deshmane 31 

53 

35 

31 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Other 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Ph.D 

M.Sc. 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

y) 

Ph.D 

M.Sc.(Microbiolog 192 

M. Phil 

Ph.D 

MP.Ed. 

Ph.D 

MSc(Mathematics) 288 

M.COM 

SET 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

MCA 

Ph.D 

NET 

Ph.D 

MBA 

MCS 

324 

SET 

324 

M.Sc. 

324 

204 

299 

324 

324 

360 

89 

87 

62 

270 

396 

84 

94 

137 

120 

180 

108 

149 

93 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

11-04-1996 

16-07-1996 

05-07-1993 

21-06-2006 

19-08-2016 

20-07-1995 

19-07-1996 

15-06-1993 

01-08-1994 

16-07-1990 

01-02-2017 

15-06-2013 

05-08-2010 

08-12-1997 

08-01-1987 

01-08-2013 

04-09-2017 

15-07-2010 

26-06-2018 

01-07-2009 

12-09-2016 

01-07-2009 

19-09-2016 

aribha/ Desai 

595. Buch: Rgular 

ience B Comme egular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Adhoc / 
Contractual 

Adhoc / 
Contractual 

Regular 

Regular 

AdhocI 
Contractual 

Regular 



N)R
F 

nod
al 

o 
fhc

ey
 &

 
Sc

ien
ce 

Com Pune
-02. Budhw

ar Path, 

PU
NE

-2.
 Art

s, 

Sç
ien

ce 

&
 

Co
mm

erc
e, 

Ha
rib

ha
iV

. 

De
sai 

Co
lleg

e of
 

Pri
nc

lpa
l 

695,
 

ha
 

N
. 

V
 

pe
sal

 C
o 

55
 

PR
AM

OD
 

PA
LL

AV
I 

KU
LK

AR
NI

 36
 

Pr
of

es
so

r 
A

ss
ist

an
t 

Fe
ma

le Ph, 
D

 

24
 

Yes Yes
 

15
-07

-20
19

 

C
or

tr
ac

tu
 

Ad
oc

 
! 

54
 

JA
YD

EE
P JA

IN 
KA

SH
M

IR
A 

36
 

Pr
of

es
so

r 
A

ss
ist

an
t 

Fe
ma

le NET
 24

 

Yes Yes
 

15
-0

7-
20

19
 

or
tra

ct
a 

Di
ne

sh
 

Th
or

at 

53
 

ofe
sso

r 

25
 

Proant As
sis

t 

Fe
rm

ale
 

M
.Sc

. 27
 

Yes
 Yes 

01
-0

7-
20

19
 

Re
gla

r 

52
 

MA
NE

 
M

AN
JU

SH
RI

 24
 

Pr
of

es
so

r 
A

ss
ist

ar
nt

 

Fe
ma

le 

M
Sc

(M
ath

em
ati

cs)
 12

 

Yes Yes 

01
-0

7-
20

19
 

C
on

tr
ah

a Ad
ho

c 

51
 

Ka
lha

pu
re Sh

ital
 

An
and

 

Pr
of

es
so

r 

37
 

As
sis

tan
t 

Fe
m

ale
 

MCA
 96

 

Yes Yes 

01
-0

7-
20

19
 

C
or

ra
ch

ua
l Aoc

 
/ 

50
 

Ba
bel

 
Sne

ha 
Va

ibh
av 

Pr
of

es
so

r 

33
 

A
ss

ist
an

t 

Fe
ma

le 

M
Sc

(S
tat

ist
ics

) 114 Yes Yes 

01
-0

7-
20

17
 

Rø
qla

r 

V
ai

sh
na

vi
 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

		2024-03-04T18:19:52+0530
	Dr. Rajendra G. Gurao




