National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE



Institute Name: The Poona Gujrati Kelwani Mandals H.V.Desai Senior College of Arts, Science & Commerce ,Budhawar Peth,Pune 2 [IR-C-C-41829]

Pune-02.

Sanctioned	Annroyed	Intake

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake			The second secon	The state of the s	2014-15	
Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1448	1448	1448		-	-
PG [2 Year Program(s)]	240	240	-	-	-	-

Total Actual Stu	dent Strength (P	rogram(s) Offere	d by Your Institut	ion)				a straining to the second				No. of students
(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	who are not receiving full tuition fee
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1702	1457	3159	2527	632	0	1263	948	948	0	0	1263
	138	224	362	350	12	0	28	189	189	0	0	28
PG [2 Year Program(s)]	136	224	002									

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates(Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2015-16	1448	1448	2017-18	1013	15	150000(one lakh fifty thousand)	80
2016-17	1448	1448	2018-19	970	30	150000(one lakh fifty thousand)	85
2017-18	1448	1448	2019-20	1440	35	160000(one lakh sixty thousand)	90

PG 12 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates(Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2016-17	188	157	2017-18	126	70	180000(one lakh eighty thousand)	10
2017-18	217	212	2018-19	191	90	180000(one lakh eighty thousand)	15
2018-19	240	235	2019-20	220	90	200000(two lakh)	18

Elmanaial Danassussass	I IANI A A C	 diture for previous 3 year	

. manda resources. Othiseu Amount for the Capital	experientale for previous o years		
Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017 Buch a Peth, A
1 Carlo 18 mm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
	Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities	and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)	Sence & Co
Library	138808 (one lakh thirty eight thousand eight hundred eight)	119188 (one lakh ninteen thousand one hundred eighty eight)	136450 (one lakh thirty six thousand four hundred fifty)
New Equipment for Laboratories	297667 (two lakh ninity seven thousand six hundred sixty seven)	255216 (two lakh fifity five thousand two hundrd sixteen)	326492 (three lakh twenty six thousand four hundred ninity two)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding	222954 (two lakh twenty two thousand nine hundred fifty four)	973106 (nine lakh seventy three thousand one hundred six)	938403 (nine lakh thirty eight thousand four hundred three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

mancial Resources. Onlised Amount for the Operational experiation of Section 19.											
Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18								
31	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount								
Annual Operational Expenditure											
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	eaching and Non Teaching staff) 82554124 (eight caror twenty five lakh fifty four thousand one hundred wenty four)		66057001 (six caror sixty lakh fifity seven thousand one)								
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	5582885 (fifity five lakh eighty two thousand eight hundred eighty five)	4206790 (fourty two lakh six thousand seven hundred ninty)	3503577 (thirty five lakh three thousand five hundred seventy seven)								
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	102790 (one lakh two thousand seven hundred ninty)	13724 (thirteen thousand seven hundred twenty four)	78962 (seventy eight thousand nine hundred sixty two)								

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (in Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr PATWARDHAN RAJASHREE BHALCHANDRA	55	Professor	Female .	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	20-07-1994	-	Regular .
2	Dnyanesh Shriram Rathod	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	49	Yes	Yes	09-07-2018	-	Regular
3	DEORE NARENDRA VALMIK	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	139	Yes	Yes	02-09-2013	-	Regular
4	SHAH BHUSHAN GAJENDRAKUMA R	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	216	Yes	Yes	19-09-2016	-	Regular

										13	10
5	Kavita Swapnil Khoje	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	132	Yes	Yes	02-07-2018	- # Budh	505poc/
6	Swapnil Sunil Sangore	30	Assistant Professor	Male	м.сом	59	Yes	Yes	01-08-2015	13.5	Regular &
7	Santosh Pandurang Khajindar	44	Other	Male	M. Phil	112	Yes	Yes	05-12-2012	_ alend	EM SEC
8	YASHODHAN MANOHAR MITHARE	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	15-07-1996	-	Regular
9	Dr Mukund S Ambawade	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	23-08-2016	-	Regular
10	DR VIDYA YASHODHAN MITHARE	52	Professor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	17-03-1994	-	Regular
11	· KAILAS KACHARU BAGDANE	51	Associate Professor	Male ·	M.Sc.	312	Yes ·	Yes	01-08-1994	-	Regular
12	DR VASWANI KAVITA RAMCHAND	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	16-07-2010	-	Regular
13	Shradha Jai Prasad	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	06-07-2010	-	Regular
14	Dr Prakash K Chhattise	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	309	Yes	Yes	16-08-1995		Regular
15	Dr Mahavir Raykumar Sankla	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	19-07-2010	-	Regular
16	ALMAS ZAHIR SHAIKH	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	119	Yes	Yes	02-08-2010	-	Regular
17	Shraddha Mahavir Sankla	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	120	Yes	Yes	16-07-2010	-	Regular
18	Pramod Vilas Shelar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	38	Yes	Yes	09-08-2016	-	Regular
19	Dr Sonia Ambade	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	275	Yes	Yes	01-12-1997	_	Regular
20	DHOBALE RASHMI SUNIL	47	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	272	Yes	Yes	01-12-1997	-	Regular
21	Dr Pragati Abhyankar	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	10-08-1993	-	Regular
22	Dr Hande Sunil Mahadeo	55	Assistant Professor	Male .	Ph.D	323	Yes .	Yes	20-07-1995	-	Regular
23	Jagtap Sagar Shankar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	92	Yes	Yes	01-12-2012	-	Regular
24	DALVI DEEPALI MARUTI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	192	Yes	Yes	01-07-2005	-	Regular
25	Dipak Dinkar Patil	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	315	Yes	Yes	15-07-1994	-	Regular
26	DR GULAB SHESHMAL GUGALE	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	330	Yes	Yes	27-11-1993	-	Regular

al V. Desai

									/	Budh 1 Peth,	
27	Dr Atul Govind Bagul	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	11-04-1996	Budhisar Peth,	gular ★
28	Gorakhe Dnyandeo Chandrakant	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	324	Yes	Yes	16-07-1996	Selence & Corchar	Regul ar
29	DrAnita Satish Sathe	58	Professor	Female	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	05-07-1993		Regular
30	Ghodke Prabhakar Pandurang	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	21-06-2006	-	Regular
31	Sudha Mukund Adya	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.(Microbiolog y)	192	Yes	Yes	19-08-2016	-	Regular
32	Dr Pansare Genu Radhu	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	299	Yes	Yes	20-07-1995	-	Regular
33	MEENAKSHI BALASAHEB WAPHARE	56	Associate Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	288	Yes	Yes	19-07-1996		Regular
34	Peeyush Manohar Pahade	55	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	324	Yes	Yes	15-06-1993	-	Regular
35	Ganesh Dattatraya Raut	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	01-08-1994	-	Regular
36	Ravikant Govind Pakhare	58	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	360	Yes	Yes	16-07-1990	-	Regular
37	Dr Kiran Dasharath Diwate	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	89	Yes	Yes	01-02-2017		Regular
38	Santosh Yeshawant Adsul	31	Assistant Professor	Male	м.сом	87	Yes	Yes	15-06-2013	-	Regular
39	Archana Pradip Pandit	43	Professor	Female	SET	62	Yes	Yes	05-08-2010		Regular
40	Neeta Bokil	54	Professor	Female	Ph.D	270	Yes	Yes	08-12-1997		Regular
41	Dr Vileena Inamdar	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	396	Yes	Yes	08-01-1987	-	Regular
42	Geetanjali Kople	33	Assistant Professor	Female	мса	84	Yes	Yes	01-08-2013	-	Regular
43	Dr VIKRAM UTTAM PANDIT	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	94	Yes	Yes	04-09-2017		Regular
44	Shubhada Deepak Litke	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	137	Yes	Yes	15-07-2010	-	Adhoc / Contractual
45	Dr Archana Bhise	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	26-06-2018		Adhoc / Contractual
46	Harsha Nitin Mehta	53	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	180	Yes	Yes	01-07-2009	-	Regular
47	Monica Deshmane	31	Assistant Professor	Female	мсѕ	108	Yes	Yes	12-09-2016	-	Regular
48	Jyoti Prakash Malusare	35	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	149	Yes	Yes	01-07-2009		Adhoc / Contractual
49	Mrs Monali Sagar Patil	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	93	Yes	Yes	19-09-2016	-	Regular

50	Sneha Vaibhav Babel	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Statistics)	114	Yes	Yes	01-07-2017	-	Regular
51	Shital Anand Kalhapure	37	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	96	Yes	Yes	01-07-2019	-	Adhoc / Contractual
52	MANJUSHRI MANE	24	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	01-07-2019		Adhoc / Contractual
53	Thorat Vaishnavi Dinesh	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	27	Yes	Yes	01-07-2019		Regular
54	JAIN KASHMIRA JAYDEEP	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	24	Yes	Yes	15-07-2019	-	Adhoc / Contractual
55	KULKARNI PALLAVI PRAMOD	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph,D	24	Yes	Yes	15-07-2019		Adhoc / Contractual

Dr. R. B. Paterroller MIRF Modal officer



Principal
Haribhai V. Desai College of
Arts, <u>Sci</u>ence & Commerce,
"PUNE-2.